Zirmiany kartusis (Redhook ESB klonas)

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

22 litrai

60 %

Stiprus biteris
Silo_broliai
2013-04-19 23:17:53
2013-04-19 23:17:55

1.055

1.014

5.4%

33

23

0.61 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Pale Ale salyklas
CaraCrystal
CaraPils

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Willamette
Willamette
Tettnanger (German)
Tettnanger (German)
Willamette

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safale S-04

Paskirtis

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
7.0 5.500
120.1 0.550
5.0 0.550
6.600

AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)

5.0 16.6 33

5.0 8.2 33

5.0 8.2 33

5.0 0.0 44

5.0 0.0 44

187

Kiekis (%)
83.3

8.3

8.3

Laikas
60

15

15

0

0

Kiekis (g)
13.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

